Our Presence -English & Competition Prep.

COMPUTER EDUCATION
Franchise Allocation Process

Support Departments

TECHNICALTECHNICAL EDUCATIONFranchise Support

The total investment in the form of License Fees (Non-Refundable) required
for opening an IBT centre is ₹99,000 (Rupees ninety nine thousand only).

RENEWAL / EXTENTION OF AGREEMENT

Initial Agreement period will be for three years (3 Years). After the initial
agreement of three years, agreement can be renewed for further period of
three years and there will be agreement renewal charges of ₹ 50,000 (Rupees